
Austro Control GmbH
Österreichische Gesellschaft für Zivilluftfahrt mbH
Schnirchgasse 17
1030 Wien

Liste Sprachkompetenzprüfende / List of Language Proficiency Assessors - Language Proficiency Linguistic Experts (LPLE)

Name Authorisation-No. Valid until Level Address Tel-No. / Mobile phone / Fax / E-Mail

Barkan Wladimir A-167-LPE / A-167-LPLE 28.02.2026 Austrian Airlines, 6 Austrian Airlines
Office Park 2, P.O. Box 100
1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria

E: wladimir.barkan@austrian.com

Bayer-Schiefer Sylvia Mag. A-012-LPLE 31.08.2025 not applicable Sprachinstitut des Bundesheeres
Stiftgasse 2A
1070 Wien
Austria

M: +43/650/2021718
E: sylvia.bayer-schiefer.1@bmlv.gv.at

Brewster Eric Dr. A-028-LPLE / A-083-LPE 31.10.2024 not applicable Etzelshofen 18
4975 Suben
Austria

M: +43/699/11521332                             
E: englpilots@gmail.com

Chitta Carina Dr. MMag. A-020-LPLE / A-020-LPE 31.12.2025 not applicable Soldanellenweg 4/4/17
1220 Wien
Austria

M: +43/664/73265673
E: carina.chitta@gmx.at

Georgieva Ivana A-039-LPLE 30.11.2024 not applicable Vihren 21
1618 Sofia
Bulgaria

T: +359/882480582
E: ivana.georgieva1225@gmail.com

Grossalber Sophie BA A-041-LPLE 28.02.2027 not applicable Meiereigasse 8
2500 Baden bei Wien
Austria

M: +43/660/7701971
E: sophiegrossalber@gmx.at

Haas Daniela Dipl. Päd. A-017-LPLE 31.03.2027 not applicable Austrian Airlines
Office Park 2
1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria

M: +43/664/9648715
E: daniela.haas@austrian.com

Heiglauer Anita BEd BA A-027-LPLE 31.03.2027 not applicable Liebermannweg 21/6
4060 Leonding
Austria

M: +43/660/9600660                             
E: anita.heiglauer@theenglishzone.at
E: hol@ltb112.eu

Hofmann Karin Mag. A-031-LPLE 31.01.2026 not applicable Austrian Airlines
Office Park 2
1300 Flughafen Wien
Austria

E: karin.hofmann@austrian.com

Idang Pauline Joy BA A-040-LPLE 28.02.2027 not applicable Lassallestr. 40
1020 Wien
Austria

M: +43/676/7825244
E: pauline.idang@gmail.com

Kaetzler Frank A-138-LPE / A-138-LPLE 31.08.2024 not applicable Gerichtsstraße 1
46236 Bottrop
Germany

T: +49/171/2151055
E: frank.kaetzler@t-online.de

This list shows the status at the date of publication. 
After this date further authorisations could be granted, which will be maintained for the next publication. 
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Landerl Renate Mag. A-018-LPLE 31.03.2027 not applicable Moelkweg 37
8042 Graz
Austria

T: +43/681/20305841
E: renlanderl@gmail.com

Liewald Barbara Mag. A-092-LPLE / A-092-LPE 31.03.2025 not applicable Pfaffendorfstr. 3
83454 Anger
Germany

T: +43/699/15078480
E: b.liewald@outlook.com

Makardjiyska Rossitza A-038-LPLE 30.11.2024 not applicable #31 Kosta Lulchev
1111 Sofia 
Bulgaria

T: +359/887207027
E: rossimakardj@protonmail.com

Mertens Sabine Mag. A-003-LPLE / A-134-LPE 31.10.2026 not applicable Meilstrasse 46   
6170 Zirl
Austria

T: +43/512890512
F: +43/512890512-89
E: office@sierramike-consulting.com

Morozova Tatyana BSc A-032-LPLE 30.09.2026 not applicable Seifullin Street, 510, Apartment 31
050039 Almaty
Kazakhstan

E: tatyana.morozova0910@gmail.com

Pailler Harriet A-037-LPLE 31.07.2027 not applicable 6 Chemin Les Hauts de Paguemaou
33360 Camblanes et Meynac
France

T: +33/648341936
E: harrietpailler@yahoo.com

Pirker Barbara Mag. A-002-LPLE 31.08.2026 not applicable Hans-Kloepferstrasse 19
8750 Judenburg
Austria

M: +43/660/3844321
E: office@ontop.co.at

Reisinger Dieter Dr. DI MSc A-016-LPLE / A-016-LPE 31.08.2026 not applicable Schlossbergstr. 9/2/2
2410 Hainburg
Austria

M: +43/676/7673001
E: hol@levelup.international 

Sgustav Angelika Mag. A-036-LPLE 30.06.2027 not applicable Sprachinstitut des Bundesheeres
Stiftgasse 2A
1070 Wien
Austria

T: +43/664/4573606
E: angelika.sgustav@gmail.com

Sidelina Tatyana A-033-LPLE 28.02.2026 not applicable 162/1 Dobrolyubova Street
630039 Novosibirsk
Russia

T: +7/913/799-99-83
E: tanne_s@mail.ru

Troll Sebastian A-132-LPLE / A-132-LPE 31.05.2027 not applicable Siebenbürgener Straße 
93057 Regensburg
Germany

T: +49/17662069765
E: sebastian.troll@gmail.com

Wallner Judith Dr. A-097-LPLE / A-097-LPE 31.03.2025 not applicable Salzweg 35
5082 Grödig-Fürstenbrunn
Austria

M: +43/676/9463606
E: jfoxwallner@gmail.com
www.fit2fly.info 
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